Fahrername

MC Weilheim e.V. im ADAC

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025

0
am 18.05.2025

Gesamt

Punkte ADAC

Platz StNr.
1 61
2 80
3 78
4 77
5 82
6 65
7 44
8 70
9 79
10 81
11 69
12 53
13 74
14 75
15 72
16 59
17 67
18 47
19 66
20 71
21 40
22 54
23 68
24 45
25 76
26 64
27 52

Grimm Moritz
Randi Luca
Smeekens Alessio
Huber Kilian
Marby Fabian
Hagemann Adam
Britzger Florian
Hirl Emilia
Amelunxen Finn
ClauBnitzer Cayo
Sarigiannidis Apollon
Sugorev Alexander
Herrmann Theo
Amelunxen Emma
Herrmann Emilia
Apro Adam Martin
Geiger Lukas
Macarenco Dimitri
Krajnik Georg
Bauer Jonas

Lutz Max
Hofmann Joséphine
Bittrich Michelle
Berndt Valentina
Gansneder Felix
Afanasjew Leon
GroBmann Jannik
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Klasse: K2
Lizenz
MC Weilheim 224937
MSC Geretsried 235276
MSF Olching 244623
MSC Lechbruck 235346
MSC Lechbruck 235347
MSC Geretsried 0
MSC Steingaden 225099
MSC 12 Miinchen 214625
MSC Altenstadt 214592
MSF Olching 225101
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen 235398
MSC Geretsried 235426
MSC Altenstadt 225022
MSC Altenstadt 235243
MSC Steingaden 245615
MSC Steingaden 235465
MC Weilheim 255873
MSC Geretsried 245540
MSC am Tegernsee 0
MSC Ohlstadt 224960
Rapid Lechrain 235417
MSC Lechbruck 225102
MSC Altenstadt 225070
MSC am Tegernsee 214786
MC Weilheim 245692
MSC Geretsried 245539
MC Weilheim 0
Seite 1

Training

00:23,47
00:23,89
00:24,21
00:24,38
00:22,64
00:29,74
00:25,19
00:24,51
00:24,09
00:23,88
00:24,57
00:24,20
00:24,11
00:23,76
00:23,73
00:26,55
00:25,13
00:26,73
00:25,55
00:25,67
00:25,90
00:26,83
00:25,20
00:27,21
00:23,70
00:25,81
00:25,36

+2

+2

+2

+22

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2
+2
+6
+10
+4

0:23,75
0:23,79
0:23,11
0:24,57
0:23,20
0:25,31
0:24,59
0:25,22
0:25,27
0:23,73
0:24,46
0:24,58
0:24,75
0:24,14
0:23,73
0:25,72
0:25,54
0:26,01
0:26,61
0:27,83
0:24,32
0:26,17
0:25,17
0:26,11
0:22,91
0:25,33
0:25,11

+2

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2

+4

+2

+2

0:23,85
0:24,12
0:22,97
0:24,45
0:24,27
0:24,21
0:25,03
0:24,86
0:24,92
0:24,58
0:23,89
0:23,98
0:23,82
0:24,48
0:23,48
0:25,90
0:26,42
0:26,02
0:25,75
0:24,67
0:24,19
0:26,60
0:23,95
0:27,60
0:23,14
0:24,80
0:27,60

+2

+2

+2

+6
+4
+2

0:47,60
0:47,91
0:48,08
0:49,02
0:49,47
0:49,52
0:49,62
0:50,08
0:50,19
0:50,31
0:50,35
0:50,56
0:50,57
0:50,62
0:51,21
0:51,62
0:51,96
0:52,03
0:52,36
0:52,50
0:52,51
0:52,77
0:53,12
0:53,71
0:54,05
0:54,13
0:54,71
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(2)

(2)

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)

(4)
(4)
(8)

(4)
(2)

10,78
10,56
10,33
10,11
9,89
9,67
9,44
9,22
9,00
8,78
8,56
8,33
8,11
7,89
7,67
7,44
7,22
7,00
6,78
6,56
6,33
6,11
5,89
5,67
5,44
5,22
5,00

6

5

4,5
4

3,5
3

2,5
2

1,5
1

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5



MC Weilheim e.V. im ADAC

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025
0
am 18.05.2025

Klasse: K2
Platz StNr. Fahrername Lizenz  Training Gesamt Punkte ADAC
28 56 Liebsch Anton MSC Steingaden 0 00:26,28 0:25,76 +2 0:25,16 +2 0:54,92 (4) 4,78 0,5
29 41 Koglmeier Rosalia MSC Hausham 235441 00:28,41 +2 0:27,73 0:27,21 0:54,94 4,56 0,5
30 63  Bosch Johannes MSC Steingaden 235461 00:26,62 +6 0:26,52 +2 0:27,17 0:55,69 (2) 4,33 0,5
31 39 Tari Sebastian MSC am Tegernsee 214784 00:31,96 0:28,49 0:28,24 0:56,73 4,11 0,5
32 58 Liseau Erik MSC Altenstadt 245600 00:27,32 +2 0:26,62 0:28,47 +2 0:57,09 (2) 3,89 0,5
33 48 LeiB Reto MSC Ohlstadt 235487 00:31,35 0:27,59 0:28,08 +2 0:57,67 (2) 3,67 0,5
34 50 Kalyon Ahmet MSC 12 Miinchen 235343 00:28,37 +12 0:27,30 +4 0:26,38 +2 0:59,68 (6) 3,44 0,5
35 62 Lehmann Lian MSC Lechbruck 0 00:33,39 +6 0:25,36 +2 0:25,37 +8 1:00,73 (10) 3,22 0,5
36 42  Hoffmann Maximilian MSC Geretsried 235409 00:27,05 +4 0:27,38 +6 0:27,40 1:00,78 (6) 3,00 0,5
37 73  Lescinskas Akvilius MSC am Tegernsee 245698 00:30,09 +6 0:26,01 +4 0:26,98 +4 1:00,99 (8) 2,78 0,5
38 60 Schemmel Nea MSC Lechbruck 245606 00:26,38 +4 0:26,42 0:27,25 +8 1:01,67 (8) 2,56 0,5
39 43  Guggenmos Lilly MSC Hausham 0 00:31,14 0:28,00 +2 0:34,85 1:04,85 (2) 2,33 0,5
40 38 Weber Emma MSC Hausham 0 00:36,95 +6 0:30,05 0:29,55 +6 1:05,60 (6) 2,11 0,5
41 51 Schwaiger Anna MSC Lechbruck 0 00:28,91 +4 0:28,76 +4 0:28,98 +4 1:05,74 (8) 1,89 0,5
42 55  Heine Maximilian MSC Altenstadt 245723 00:46,97 +2 0:27,70 +2 0:37,15 1:06,85 (2) 1,67 0,5
43 57 Ciocanaru Dennis-Alexander MSC Altenstadt 235386 00:25,92 +14 0:40,49 +2 0:25,70 1:08,19 (2) 1,44 0,5
44 49  Prinzing Andreas Rapid Lechrain 255933 00:30,04 +2 0:31,10 0:38,10 +4 1:13,20 (4) 1,22 0,5
45 46  Kuchler John-Jason MC Weilheim 255968 00:40,99 0:38,57 +2 0:38,26 +2 1:20,83 (4) 1,00 0,5
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